ENJOY THE RIDE... Dobinsons ...RIDE TO ENJOY
T
/MAKE: TOYOTA TYPE: Landcruiser 70 Series ]
| 1l
!
=| | MODEL: Fi/BJ 70, BI71, YEAR: 1985 - 12/1989 1
Q FJ/B] 73, F1/B] 74 . —&_;
lC_) DETAIL: Mid Wheel Base | /
N TOY-57
i

LEAF SPRING
Single Stage

7 Leaves
Raised Height (45mm Lift)

8 Leaves
Raised Height (45mm Lift)
60 - 100Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch)

>

>  PART
& NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

H)75-7L-F

HJ)75-8L-F

SHACKLE BUSH KIT

Kit Contains:
12 x SPF2260

U-BOLT KIT

Kit Contains:

STEERING DAMPER

<y

Heavy Duty (Big Bore)
Complete with Fittings

SHACKLE KIT

n Greasable: Fit in Pairs

Can be substituted by:
Right Hand Side (Anti-Reverse)
Left Hand Side (Anti-reverse)

2 x UB59-436

PB59-1019K

UB59-436K

GS59-637

SD59-824

SK59-003

SK59-048
SK59-047

Greasable:
A Fit in Pairs

A SP59-007

Torsion Bars:

REAR

LEAF SPRING

Single Stage

7 Leaves

Plus 1 Spacer Leaf

Raised Height (50mm Lift)
7 Leaves

Plus 1 Spacer Leaf

Raised Height (50mm Lift)
150Kg to GVM

8 Leaves

Raised Height (50mm Lift)
Heavy Duty

300Kg to GVM

Kit Contains:
12 x SPF2260

U-BOLT KIT

I Kit Contains:
\ | 2 x UB59-453-3

Softer Option Twin Tube Gas

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas
(Big Bore)

SHACKLE KIT

n Greasable: Fit in Pairs

Can be substituted by:
Right Hand Side (Anti-Reverse)
Left Hand Side (Anti-reverse)

0

Greasable:
A Fit in Pairs

Sold in Pairs

Coil Springs: Sold in Pairs, (A) (B) (C) etc... Indicates Price Code

QTY

PART
NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

HJ60-7L-R RH
HJ60-7L-R LH

HJ61-7L-R RH
HJ61-7L-R LH

HJ61-8L-R RH
HJ61-8L-R LH

PB59-1019K

UB59-453-3K

GS59-650

GS59-651

SK59-019

SK59-048
SK59-047

SP59-023




