

**YEAR:** 1985 - 12/1989

MAKE: TOYOTA TYPE: Landcruiser 70 Series

**MODEL:** FJ/BJ 70, BJ71,

FJ/BJ 73, FJ/BJ 74

**DETAIL:** Mid Wheel Base



**TOY-57** 

FRONT	QTY	PART NUMBER
<b>LEAF SPRING</b> Single Stage		Price Code (if applicable)
7 Leaves Raised Height (45mm Lift)	2	HJ75-7L-F
8 Leaves Raised Height (45mm Lift) 60 - 100Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch)	2	HJ75-8L-F
SHACKLE BUSH KIT		
Kit Contains: 12 x SPF2260	1	PB59-1019K
U-BOLT KIT		
Kit Contains: 2 x UB59-436	1	UB59-436K
SHOCK ABSORBER		0B39-430K
Dobinsons		
0		
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas	2	GS59-637
STEERING DAMPER		
() (noblessors)		
Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings	1	SD59-824
SHACKLE KIT		
Greasable: Fit in Pairs	2	SK59-003
Can be substituted by: Right Hand Side (Anti-Reverse) Left Hand Side (Anti-reverse)	1 1	SK59-048 SK59-047
PIN KIT		
Greasable: Fit in Pairs		SP59-007

REAR	ΑLÒ	PART NUMBER
LEAF SPRING Single Stage		Price Code (if applicable)
7 Leaves Plus 1 Spacer Leaf Raised Height (50mm Lift)		
7 Leaves Plus 1 Spacer Leaf Raised Height (50mm Lift) 150Kg to GVM	1 1	HJ61-7L-R RH HJ61-7L-R LH
8 Leaves Raised Height (50mm Lift) Heavy Duty 300Kg to GVM		HJ61-8L-R RH HJ61-8L-R LH
SHACKLE BUSH KIT		
Kit Contains: 12 x SPF2260	1	PB59-1019K
U-BOLT KIT	• • •	
Kit Contains: 2 x UB59-453-3	2	UB59-453-3K
SHOCK ABSORBER		
gobit one		
0		
Softer Option Twin Tube Gas	2	GS59-650
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas (Big Bore)	2	GS59-651
SHACKLE KIT		
Greasable: Fit in Pairs	2	SK59-019
Can be substituted by: Right Hand Side (Anti-Reverse) Left Hand Side (Anti-reverse)		SK59-048 SK59-047
PIN KIT  Greasable: Fit in Pairs	.2	SP59-023